Report run by:

Investigator Thomas Edwards
Report run on: Feb 07, 2025 at 14:16:56

Total results: 22

1 Alg:
Entered
date

04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024

04/22/2024

04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024

04/22/2024
04/23/2024
04/24/2024

05/13/2024

05/13/2024

05/13/2024

05/13/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

07/17/2024

Inc: Event i

ADM24-0004

ADM24-0004

ADM24-0004

ADM24-0004

ADM24-0004

ADM24-0004

- ADM24-0004

ADM24-0004

ADM24-0004

- ADM24-0003

- ADM23-0010

ADM23-0011

ADM24-0001

ADM24-0006

ADM23-0003 |

ADM23-0003

ADM24-0007 |

Emp:
First
name
Tori
Tori

Tori

Tori

Christian
Christian
Christian

Christian

Tori

Lesia

Johnetta

Henry

Mikah
Aaron

Austin

' Charles

Deanne

EmpSnp:
Last name

Conrad
Conrad
Conrad

Conrad

Copher
Copher

Copher

Copher

Conrad

Waldrip

Myers

Frost

Vazquez

Johnson

Van Tassell

Chandler

Campbell

Inc: Incident
type

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative
Investigation

Administrative

Alg: Allegation

Prohibited Activities on
Duty

Improper Conduct

Associating with
Married Members

Knowledge of and
Obedience to Laws and
Rules and Regulations

Prohibited Activities on
Duty

Improper Conduct

Associating with
Married Members

Knowledge of and
Obedience to Laws and
Rules and Regulations

Failure to Change
Address with Human
Resources

Knowledge of and
Obedience to Laws and
Rules and Regulations

Code of Conduct

Conduct Unbecoming a
Law Enforcement
Officer

Improper investigative
procedures

Obedience to Laws and
Ordinances
Vehicle Operations

Vehicle Operations

Conduct Unbecoming

Inc:
Disposition

Sustained
Sustained
Sustained

Sustained

Sustained
Sustained
Sustained

Sustained
Sustained

Not
Sustained

Exonerated

Sustained

Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained

Not

File: New Report

Inc:
Campleted
date

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

06/25/2024

01/18/2024

02/22/2024

03/18/2024

05/04/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

10/14/2024

1of2



File: New Report

I Alg: Inc: Event # EmpSnp: | Inc Incident Alg: Allegation Inc: Inc:
Entered Last name | type Disposition | Completed
date date
Investigation (CUBO) Sustained
07/17/2024  ADM24-0007 Deanne Campbell Administrative  Criminal Misconduct Not 10/14/2024
Investigation Sustained
10/03/2024  ADM24-0011 William Wettstein Administrative Discrimination Sustained 10/30/2024
| i i Investigation
10/22/2024  ADM24-0012 Brianna Crews Administrative  Attendance Not 11/26/2024
_ Investigation Sustained
- 10/22/2024  ADM24-0012  Brianna Crews Administrative Neglect of Duty / Not 11/26/2024
Investigation Performance Sustained
1 10/22/2024  ADM24-0012 Brianna Crews Administrative Insubordination Not 11/26/2024
- Investigation Sustained

2of 2



