Report run by:

Investigator Thomas Edwards

Report run on: Feb 07, 2025 at 14:16:56

Total results: 22

t Alg: Entered date	Inc: Event #	Emp: First name	EmpSnp: Last name	Inc: Incident type	Alg: Allegation	Inc: Disposition	Inc: Completed date
04/22/2024	ADM24-0004	Tori	Conrad	Administrative Investigation	Prohibited Activities on Duty	Sustained	05/09/2024
04/22/2024	ADM24-0004	Tori	Conrad	Administrative Investigation	Improper Conduct	Sustained	05/09/2024
04/22/2024	ADM24-0004	Tori	Conrad	Administrative Investigation	Associating with Married Members	Sustained	05/09/2024
04/22/2024	ADM24-0004	Tori	Conrad	Administrative Investigation	Knowledge of and Obedience to Laws and Rules and Regulations	Sustained	05/09/2024
04/22/2024	ADM24-0004	Christian	Copher	Administrative Investigation	Prohibited Activities on Duty	Sustained	05/09/2024
04/22/2024	ADM24-0004	Christian	Copher	Administrative Investigation	Improper Conduct	Sustained	05/09/2024
04/22/2024	ADM24-0004	Christian	Copher	Administrative Investigation	Associating with Married Members	Sustained	05/09/2024
04/22/2024	ADM24-0004	Christian	Copher	Administrative Investigation	Knowledge of and Obedience to Laws and Rules and Regulations	Sustained	05/09/2024
04/23/2024	ADM24-0004	Tori	Conrad	Administrative Investigation	Failure to Change Address with Human Resources	Sustained	05/09/2024
04/24/2024	ADM24-0003	Lesia	Waldrip	Administrative Investigation	Knowledge of and Obedience to Laws and Rules and Regulations	Not Sustained	06/25/2024
05/13/2024	ADM23-0010	Johnetta	Myers	Administrative Investigation	Code of Conduct	Exonerated	01/18/2024
05/13/2024	ADM23-0011	Henry	Frost	Administrative Investigation	Conduct Unbecoming a Law Enforcement Officer	Sustained	02/22/2024
05/13/2024	ADM24-0001	Mikah	Vazquez	Administrative Investigation	Improper investigative procedures	Sustained	03/18/2024
05/13/2024	ADM24-0006	Aaron	Johnson	Administrative Investigation	Obedience to Laws and Ordinances	Sustained	05/04/2024
06/06/2024	ADM23-0003	Austin	Van Tassell	Administrative Investigation	Vehicle Operations	Sustained	06/06/2024
06/06/2024	ADM23-0003	Charles	Chandler	Administrative Investigation	Vehicle Operations	Sustained	06/06/2024
07/17/2024	ADM24-0007	Deanne	Campbell	Administrative	Conduct Unbecoming	Not	10/14/2024

† Alg: Entered date	Inc: Event #	Emp: First name	EmpSnp: Last name	Inc: Incident type	Alg: Allegation	Inc: Disposition	Inc: Completed date
				Investigation	(CUBO)	Sustained	
07/17/2024	ADM24-0007	Deanne	Campbell	Administrative Investigation	Criminal Misconduct	Not Sustained	10/14/2024
10/03/2024	ADM24-0011	William	Wettstein	Administrative Investigation	Discrimination	Sustained	10/30/2024
10/22/2024	ADM24-0012	Brianna	Crews	Administrative Investigation	Attendance	Not Sustained	11/26/2024
10/22/2024	ADM24-0012	Brianna	Crews	Administrative Investigation	Neglect of Duty / Performance	Not Sustained	11/26/2024
10/22/2024	ADM24-0012	Brianna	Crews	Administrative Investigation	Insubordination	Not Sustained	11/26/2024